
 
2020   Amangi   Nacha   Lodge   Calendar  

Council   of   Chiefs   (COC)   is   the   Monthly   Lodge   Meeting  
Lodge   Executive   Committee(LEC)  

All   Arrowmen   are   invited   to   attend   as   all   Arrowmen   are   Lodge   Members  
Date   /   Date Event Location Time  
Wed   Jan   1 Youth   Elections   Start Midnight  
Sat   Jan   11 LEC   &   COC Woodland   Scout   Cabin 9AM  
Thurs   Jan   16   -   Sun   19 Sportsman   Expo Cal   Expo 10AM  
 
Sat   Feb   8 LEC   &   COC Woodland   Scout   Cabin 9AM  
Sat   Feb   8 Council   Dinner Sac   Memorial   Auditorium 6PM  
 
Fri   Mar   6-   Sun   Mar   8 Area   High   Performing   Lodge   Retreat TBD  
Fri   Mar   13-   Sun   Mar   15 Winter   Fellowship Camp   Tamarancho 8AM  
Sat   Mar   14 Lodge   Executive   Committee Camp   Tamarancho  
Sat   Mar   14 Council   of   Chiefs Camp   Tamarancho  
Sat   Mar   14 Scout   Cabin   -   Lasagna   Dinner Woodland   Scout   Cabin 5PM  
 
Sat   Apr   4 LEC   &   COC NorCal 10AM  
Sat   Apr   4   -   Apr   5 Vigil   Overnight   (Primary) NorCal 6PM  
Tues   Apr   30 Youth   Elections   Completed Midnight  
 
Sat   May   2 LEC   &   COC Woodland   Scout   Cabin 9AM  
Fri   May   15   -   Sun   May   17 Lassen   Induction   Weekend Camp   Lassen 6PM  
 
Sat   May   30 LEC   &   COC Woodland   Scout   Cabin 9AM  
Fri   Jun   5   -   Sun   Jun   7 Winton   Induction   Weekend Camp   Winton 6PM  
 
Sat   Jul   11 LEC   &   COC TBD 9AM  
Sat   Jul   11 NOAC   Meeting   (Mandatory) TBD 1PM  
 
Sat   Aug   1   -   Sat   Aug   8 NOAC Michigan   State   Univ  
Fri   Aug   21   -   Sat   Aug   22 Vigil   Overnight   (Secondary) NorCal 6PM  
Fri   Aug   21   -   Sun   Aug   23 NorCal   Induction   Weekend NorCal 6PM  
Sat   Aug   29 LEC   &   COC TBD 9AM  
 
Fri   Sep   11   -   Sun   Sept   13 Section   W3N   Conclave  Camp   Wente 6PM  
Sat   Sep   21 Vigil   Nominations   Close Midnight  
Sat   Sep   26 100   Year   Council   Rally Old   Sac  
 
Fri   Oct   2   -   Sun   Oct   4 Fall   Fellowship Camp   Winton 6PM  
Sat   Oct   3 Lodge   Executive   Meeting Camp   Winton TBD  
Sat   Oct   3 Council   of   Chiefs Camp   Winton 4PM  
Sat   Oct   4 Vigil   Selection   Committee Camp   Winton 10AM  
Sat   Oct   24 Day   of   Service  
 
Sat   Nov   7 Takachsin TBD 8AM  
Sat   Nov   7  Council   of   Chiefs TBD 4PM  
Sat   Nov   7 Lodge   Dinner TBD 6PM  
Sat   Nov   14 University   of   Scouting TBD 8AM  
 
Sat   Dec   5 LEC   &   COC TBD 9AM  
Fri   Dec   11   -   Sat   Dec   12 Lodge   Officer   Retreat TBD 6PM  
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